
Family name Name Institutional affiliation Town e-mail
Aldea Adrian Hospital of Pneumology Iasi

Barbulescu Cristian "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest

Bluoss Corina Elena "Alexandru Trestioreanu" Institute of Oncology Bucharest prajacorinamd@yahoo.com

Bobocea Adrian Cristian "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest andrei.bobocea@gmail.com

Bolca Ciprian "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest bolcaciprian@gmail.com

Botianu Alexandru Mihail University of Medicine and Pharmacy Targu-Mures botianu_alexandru@yahoo.com

Botianu Petre Vlah-Horea University of Medicine and Pharmacy Targu-Mures botianu_petre@yahoo.com

Branzea Radu County Hospital Brasov

Bulgaru Lucian County Hospital Galati lucian.bulgaru@gmail.com

Butiurca Alexandra University of Medicine and Pharmacy Targu-Mures

Caracuda Liliana "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest liliana_caracuda@yahoo.com

Chirculescu Florin Municipal Hospital Bucharest florinchirculescu@hotmail.com

Chiujdea Dragos University of Medicine and Pharmacy Targu-Mures

Ciorba Ion Mircea "Leon Danielo" Clinical Hospital for Pneumology Cluj-Napoca miciorba@yahoo.fr

Codresi Mihaela "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest

Cojocaru Tudor County Hospital Timisoara

Coltescu Gabriel County Hospital Brasov

Cordos Ioan "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest ioancordos1956@gmail.com

Cozma Gabriel Veniamin Municipal Hospital Timisoara gabriel.cozma.68@gmail.com

Cristescu Adrian Military Hospital Brasov adriancristescubv@yahoo.com

Danaila Olga "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest olgadanaila@gmail.com  

Davidescu Mihnea "Alexandru Trestioreanu" Institute of Oncology Bucharest mihneadav@gmail.com

Demetrian Alin County Hospital Craiova alin_demetrian@yahoo.com

Dobrica Adrian Cristian University of Medicine and Pharmacy Targu-Mures adriandobrica@yahoo.com 

Dobrinescu Ioan Adrian County Hospital Craiova dobrinescu70@yahoo.com

Fudulu Daniel Paul "Alexandru Trestioreanu" Institute of Oncology Bucharest danielfudulu@yahoo.com

Goia Angela "Leon Danielo" Clinical Hospital for Pneumology Cluj-Napoca

Grigorescu Cristina Hospital of Pneumology Iasi cpislariu@hotmail.com

Gyorbiro Laszlo University of Medicine and Pharmacy Targu-Mures

Hica Stefan Institute of Oncology Cluj-Napoca hicastefan@yahoo.com 

Horvat Teodor "Alexandru Trestioreanu" Institute of Oncology Bucharest thorax_scumc@yahoo.com

Iordache Adrian "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest

Isfan Dumitru County Hospital Galati

Istrate Adrian "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest istrate_adi@yahoo.com 

Lovin Ciprian County Hospital Galati

Marinescu Corina County Hospital Targoviste
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Marinescu Laurentiu Petrut Emergency Hospital Bucharest

Matache Radu "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest radu.matache@gmail.com

Mazilu Mihaela Rahova Hospital Bucharest mihaela_mazilu_2005@yahoo.com

Memu Eustatiu Florin Emergency County Hospital Drobeta Turnu-Severin eustatiu@hotmail.com

Miron Iris Municipal Hospital Timisoara irismiron@yahoo.com  

Mitrofan Costel Hospital of Pneumology Iasi costel_mitrofan@yahoo.com

Mogoi Cosmin University of Medicine and Pharmacy Targu-Mures

Motas Cezar "Alexandru Trestioreanu" Institute of Oncology Bucharest cezarmotas@gmail.com  

Motas Natalia "Alexandru Trestioreanu" Institute of Oncology Bucharest natalia_motas@yahoo.com 

Nicodin Alexandru Municipal Hospital Timisoara acnicodin@gmail.com

Nicolau Dan Mihai "Leon Danielo" Clinical Hospital for Pneumology Cluj-Napoca dannicolau2003@yahoo.co.uk

Nistor Claudiu Eduard Emergency Central Clinic Military Hospital Bucharest ncd58@yahoo.com

Orghidan Mihnea "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest mihnea_org@yahoo.co.uk

Paleru Cristian "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest cpaleru@gmail.com

Petrache Ioan Adrian Municipal Hospital Timisoara petrache.ioan@yahoo.com

Petrut Giuliano Sebastian Hospital for Lung Diseases Baia Mare giulianopetrut@yahoo.com

Pintilie Ecaterina Hospital of Pneumology Iasi catrinel_pintilie@yahoo.com

Popovici Constantin Danut "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest dr.danpopovici@yahoo.com

Popovici Zeno County Hospital Sibiu z.popovici@ulbsibiu.ro  

Rus Ovidiu "Alexandru Trestioreanu" Institute of Oncology Bucharest ovidiurus@yahoo.com

Saon Codin "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest codints@gmail.com

Sora Daniel Emergency Military Hospital Sibiu

Tuca Costel "Alexandru Trestioreanu" Institute of Oncology Bucharest dr_tuca@yahoo.com

Tunea Calin Municipal Hospital Timisoara calin.tunea@gmail.com

Ulmeanu Dan "Elias" Universitary Hospital Bucharest d_ulmeanu@yahoo.com 

Urcan Marius University of Medicine and Pharmacy Targu-Mures

Urda Catalin George County Hospital Braila urdacatalin@gmail.com  
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